Technical Guide W4.49
0
2
.2
3
 |
 W
4.

	■ DN50 & 80 Lever Operated
	■ DN100-200 Above ground service gearbox
	■ Plug Coating: NBR
	■ Port:
	■ DN50-300 Round Port
	■ Seat:
	■ DN50-65 Epoxy Coated Seat
	■ DN80 and above 99% Nickel Welded Seat
Table 1  AS4087
Code DN
(mm)
Port Flange Lever or
Gearbox
VPDF0504087L 50 Round AS4087 Lever
VPDF0804087L 80 Round AS4087 Lever
VPDF1004087G 100 Round AS4087 Gearbox
VPDF1504087G 150 Round AS4087 Gearbox
VPDF2004087G 200 Round AS4087 Gearbox
VPDF2504087G 250 Round AS4087 Gearbox
VPDF3004087G 300 Round AS4087 Gearbox
Other plug valve models are available on request
	■ Specifications as per the stocked version except flanges
AS2129 Table E and EN1092-2 for sizes DN50-300.
	■ 80% Rectangular port valves DN350-1400+
also available.
	■ 100% Port configuration
Table 2  AS2129 Table E
Code DN (mm) Port Flange Lever or
Gearbox
VPDF0502129EL 50 Round AS2129 Table E Lever
VPDF0802129EL 80 Round AS2129 Table E Lever
VPDF1002129EG 100 Round AS2129 Table E Gearbox
VPDF1502129EG 150 Round AS2129 Table E Gearbox
VPDF2002129EG 200 Round AS2129 Table E Gearbox
VPDF2502129EG 250 Round AS2129 Table E Gearbox
VPDF3002129EG 300 Round AS2129 Table E Gearbox
Table 3  EN1092-2
Code DN (mm) Port Flange Lever or
Gearbox
VPDF0501092L 50 Round EN1092-2 Lever
VPDF0801092L 80 Round EN1092-2 Lever
VPDF1001092G 100 Round EN1092-2 Gearbox
VPDF1501092G 150 Round EN1092-2 Gearbox
VPDF2001092G 200 Round EN1092-2 Gearbox
VPDF2501092G 250 Round EN1092-2 Gearbox
VPDF3001092G 300 Round EN1092-2 Gearbox
W
4.
49
 P